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00021919 02/19/19 01140 ACSHIC $188,122.81 1 Hand 0
>>>>>> MISSING CHECKS FROM 00021920 TO 00046204
00046205 02/11/19 00223ACE FIX-IT HARDWARE OF OAKMONT §61.52 2819 Comp 0
00046206 02/11/19 000834 AGORA CYBER CHARTER SCHOOL $6,450.15 2819 Comp 0
00046207 02/11/19 00860 ATU $9,513.00 2819 Comp o}
00046208 02/11/19 001825ARAMARK UNIFORM SERVICES $108.03 2819 Comp o}
00046209 02/11/19 0033 BUILDERS' HARDWARE $31.90 2818 Comp 0
00046210 02/11/19 000873 CDW-G $5,914.38 2819 Comp 0
00046211 02/11/19 002077 COPAH $312.00 2819 Comp o}
00046212 02/11/19 07950 RICHARD J. DEFILIPPO, DMD $1,149.00 2819 Comp 0
00046213 02/11/19 08255 DEMCO INC 5696.28 2819 Comp 0
00046214 02/11/19 11210 ETLER'S HARDWARE $110.16 2819 Comp 0
00046215 02/11/19 13900 FLINN SCIENTIFIC INC. $42.50 2819 Comp 0
00046216 02/11/19 16300 GIANT EAGLE $478.75 2819 Comp (0]
00046217 02/11/19 0084 HARRIS SCHOOL SOLUTIONS $198.75 2819 Comp 0
00046218 02/11/19 001858 LIMBACH $573.97 2819 Comp 0
00046219 02/11/19 002033 LIPKO, RACHEL $270.00 2819 Comp 0
00046220 02/11/19 29501 LOWE'S $381.95 2819 Comp (o}
00046221 02/11/19 33238 MURPHY 'S MUSIC $1,384.59 2819 Comp (o]
00046222 02/11/19 36455 ORKMONT WATER AUTHORITY $1,321.74 2819 Comp o
00046223 02/11/19 36500 0FFICE DEPOT $442.81 2819 Comp (6]
00046224 02/11/19 39429 PA MUNICIPAL SERVICE CO. $90.00 2819 Comp 0
00046225 02/11/19 39073 PATER, ALBERT 53132 2819 Comp 0
00046226 02/11/19 001026 PEARSON LEARNING ASSESSMENT $3,144.90 2819 Comp o]
00046227 02/11/19 000370 PINE-RICHLAND TRACK BOOSTERS $300.00 2819 Comp 0
00046228 02/11/19 001855 PRECISION HUMAN RESOURCE SOLUTICNS $9,089.12 2819 Comp 0
00046229 02/11/19 45016 RICUPERO'S LANDSCAPE & CONSTRUCTION $6,290.00 2819 Comp o
00046230 02/11/19 45055 RIVERVIEW SCROOL DISTRICT $25.00 2819 Comp o}
00046231 02/11/19 001086 RIZZ0, ROBERT 560.00 2819 Comp o)
00046232 02/11/19 45673 R0OSSI FLOOR TECHNOLOGIES $15.00 2819 Comp o]
00046233 02/11/19 001795 SANSONETTI, MAUREEN $27.84 2819 Comp 0
00046234 02/11/19 000447 WEISS, BURKARDT, KRAMMER LLC 52,812.50 2819 Comp 0
00046235 02/11/19 001787 WESTINGHOUSE ARTS ACADEMY CHARTER $10,313.75 2819 Comp 0
SCHOOL

00046236 02/12/19 001855 PRECISION HUMAN RESOURCE SOLUTIONS $6,825.22 21219 Comp 0
00046237 02/18/19 000138 BERKSHIRE BIOLOGICAL SUPELY $629.40 101918 Comp o}
00046238 02/18/19 00180 AR SPECIALTIES $292.00 21519 Comp o}
00046239 02/18/19 04030 THE BOROUGH OF CAKMONT $692.79 21519 Comp 0
00046240 02/18/19 001497 FANCY FOX LLC $168.00 21519 Comp 0
00046241 02/18/19 001815 FRANCOTYP-POSTALIA, INC. 5126.00 21518 Comp 0
00046242 02/18/19 16020 BERNIE GECRGE 5225.00 21518 Comp 0
00046243 02/18/19 000141 GOOD, TAMMY $41.07 21519 Comp 0
00046244 02/18/19 0084 HARRIS SCHOOL SOLUTIONS $60.00 21519 Comp 0
00046245 02/18/19 001346 JOE HARDIMAN - ASSIGNOR $75.00 21519 Comp o]
00046246 02/18/19 27400 KENNETH M. XUBISTEK $585.81 21519 Comp o]
00046247 02/18/19 32677 SUSAN MSZYCO $400.00 21519 Comp 0
00046248 02/18/19 000433 NORTHWEST TRI-COUNTY IU 5 $1,517.486 21519 Comp 0
00046249 02/18/19 39429 PA MUNICIPAL SERVICE CO. 5334.60 21519 Comp 0
00046250 02/18/19 001096 FA DISTANCE LEARNING CHARTER SCHOOL $2,537.90 21519 Comp o
00046251 02/18/19 000170 PENNSYLVANTA CYBER CHARTER SCHOCL $B8,854.87 21519 Comp 0
00046252 02/18/19 000172 PECFLE $322.38 21519 Comp 0
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00046253 02/18/18 C01C08 PROPLES $7,447.52 21519 Comp 0
00046254 n2/18/19 001114 FLANCE, MARYANN $65,00 21513 Comp 2
00046255 062/18/139 002028 REACH CYRBER CHARTER SCHOOL 43,912,24 21519 Comn o
000462506 02/18/19 45006 SHARON RICE 3174.00 2151% Comp o
00046257 02/18/19 43500 SUNESYS, LLC 51,617.89 21519 Comp o]
00046258 02/18/19 48888 MARGARET SWANSON 58,00 21518 Comp o}
00046259 02/18/18 CO0028 TEACHER CREATED RESOURCES ' $5C. 08 2151% Comp o}
TEACHER CREATED RESOURCZS
00046260 02/18/19 000559UGT ENERGY SERVICES, LLC $5,941,13 21519 Comp 0
00046261 02/18/19 001803US BANK EQUIPMENT FINANCE $8,430.82 21519 Comp o
00046262 02/18/19 000447 WEISE, BURKARDT, KRAMMER LLC 45,755.59 21519 Comp 0
00046263 0z/18/19 57654 WESTERN PA SCHOOL FOR THE DEAF 327,460,060 21518 Comp 0
00046264 02/15/19 001722 DELROS30, CARRIE LEWIS 51,700.G0 21919 Comp o]
D00462565 02/20/19 001855 PRECISION HUMAN RESOURCE SOLUTIONS 54,983.2¢ 22019 Comp o]
00046286  02/25/19 000626 ABC TRANSIT, INC $101,390.75 22219 Comp o]
00046267 02/25/19 001570 ALLEGHENY REFRIGERATION SALES CO $225.95 22219 Comp 0
00046268 02/25/19 001825 ARAMARK UNIFORM SERVICIS $356.867 22219 Comp o]
00046265 02/25/19 02630 BALFOUR ' 5212,53 22213 Comp !
0C046270 02/25/19 CNOBLOCRIZ $92.48 22219 Conp !
0G046271 02/25/19 000873 CDW-G $544.2¢ 22219 Comp o
00046272 02/25/19 000476 CITY CHARTER HIGHSCHCOL $2,647.88 2221% Comp o]
00046273 02/25/19 001738 DERRY, WENDY ‘ 5100.46 22215 Comp O
00046274 02/25/1% 09850 DUQUESNE LIGHT CCMPANY 516,128,65 22219 Comp 0
00046275 02/25/18% 10002 EATI EDUCATION $5453.32 22219 Comp 0
00046276 02/25/19 10788 EDUCATORS PUBR SERVICE $274.05 22219 Comp o]
00046277 02/25/19 000580 FOLLETT SCHOGL SOLUTICNS, INC £933, 62 22213 Comp e’
00046278 02/25/19 12239 SUZANNE GARDNER 448,83 22219 Comp o
00046279 02/25/1% 04500 J0E BURNS KILN ZERVICE £472.58 22219 Comp O
00046280 02/25/19 24814 JCHNSTONBAUGH'S MUSIC 3703.50 22218 Comp o}
00046281 02/25/19 28059 PATRICIA KVORTEK $234,0¢ 22219 Comp o
00046282 02/25/19 001858 LIMBACH $4,640.00 2221% Comp o]
00046283 02/25/19 31248 MAR3 AREZ SCHOOL DISTRICT $6,60C.00 22215 Comp o]
00046284 0z/25/19 36500 OFFICE DEPOT $271.95 25219 Comp 6]
06046285 02/25/19 381%9 OVERHEAD DOOR CO, OF PITTSBURGH $254.73 22219 Comp o]
0C04628¢6 02/25/19 35429 PA MUNICIPAL SERVICE CO. 686,32 22219 Comp 0
00046287 02/25/19 38700 PACE SCHOOL $1,480.00 22219 Comp o]
00046288 p2/25/19 39073 PATER, ALBERT $63,00 22215 Comp o}
00046288 02/25/19 000673 PETROLEUM TRADERS CORPORATION 58,326.89 22213 Comp o
00046230 02/25/19 000175 PMEA $314,00 22218 Comp o
OC046291 02/25/18 40700 PRINT & COPY CENTER 5171.08 22219 Comp 0]
acp46292 02/25/1%9 45016 RICUPERO 'S LANDSCAPE & CONSTRUCTION $2,702.00 22219 Comp o]
QL046293 02/25/18 001795 SANSCNETTI, MAUREEN 550.11 22215 Comp Q
00046294 02/25/19 000639 THE WILSCON GRCUP 550,26 22218 Comp Q
00046295 02/25/19 54700 VERIZON 5313,92 22213 Comp o
00046296 02/25/19 001735V0OGEL DISPOSAL SERVICE, INC $1,097.20 2221% Comp 0
00046297 02/25/1% 63100 ¥YOUNGS 5171.490 22218 Comp Q
00046258 02/25/19 63560 DAVID ZOLKOWSKI $65.030 22219 Comp )
00046298 02/28/13 70755 AFLAC $4,241.4¢6 2271655 Comp 6]
APLAC

00046300 02/28/13 70751 ALCOSE CREDIT UNION 54,029.22 2271955 Comp o}
00046301 02/28/19 70752 RIVERVIEW SCHOOL DISTRICT 516,765.22 2271935 Comp Q
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00046302 0z2/28/19 70756 RIVERVIEW SCHOOL DISTRICT 5257.6¢6 2271955 Comp o
00046303 03/04/19 00860 ALD 3660,0C 3115 Comp 6]
00046304 03/04/19 03654 BLICK ART MATERIALS $1,057.23 3119 Comp o]
000468305 03/04/18 04030 THE BOROUGH OF CAKMONT 57,317.55 3119 Comp o]
00046306 03/04/19 05264 CCIL $16.58 3118 Comp 0]
00046307 03/04/13 000386 CHM Regent, LLC 55,422.32 3115 Comp o)
00046308 03/04/13 70982 DICK BLICK $5263.80 3113 Comp 6]
00046309 03/04/19 09299 SANDRA DRABICKI-BELL 81,800,060 3119 Comp e
00046310 03/04/19 (0084 HARRIS SCHOOL SOLUTIONS $13i4.20 3119 Comp 0
00046311 03/04/19 18609 HEINEMANN £264.44 3119 Comp o
Q0046312 03/04/19 27400 KENNETH M. KUBISTEK $896.70 3119 Comp O
00046313 03/04/18 001858 LIMBACH $4,624.75 311% Comp 8]
00046314 03/04/19 32677 SUSAN MSZYCO £4006.00 3119 Comp o]
00046315 03/04/19 33238 MURPHY 'S MUSIC £823.99 - 3119 Comp 0
00046316 03/04/19 33400 MYERS ELECTRIC SERVICES, INC. $673,00 3113 Comp 0
00046317 03/04/19 33830 NA5CH 324,81 3119 Comp o]
00046318 03/04/19 000648 ORKMCNTCARNESIE LIBRARY $8.95 2118 Comp o
DC046319 03/04/13 (001855 PRECISION AUMAN RESCURCE SOLUTIONS 54,857,115 3118 Comp o]
00046320 03/04/19 44609 RAYRURG APPLIANCE SERVICE $514.81 311% Comp o
00046321 03/04/19 47075 SCOTT ELECTIRIC . 5410.40 3118 Comp 0
00046322 03/04/19 002078 SECOND STER/ COMMITTEE FOR CHILDRES $4,718.00 3118 Comp 0
0C046323 03/04/19 43804 BARBARA STUART $300.58 3119 Comp 0
00046324 03/04/13 07875 THE DBQ PROJECT $702.00 3113 Comp e}
00046325 03/04/18 000447 WEISS, BJRKARDT, KRAMMER LLC 52,187, 5¢ 3119 Comp Q
00046326 03/04/19 N00235 WESTERN PENNSYLVANIA CENTER FOR THE $3,935.00 2119 Comp o

ARTS
00046327 03/04/18 Q02087 IMUNDC, LOUILS V. $600.00 341% Comp O
Q0046328 03/06/19 27400 KENNETH M. KUBISTEK g3oc.ac 3612 Comp o]
00046323 03/11/19 00223 ACE FIX-IT HARDWARE OF CAKMONT 545,06 3819 Comp o)
00046330 03/11/1¢9 50190 TOWAS GRAPHICS $374.00 381% Comp o]
AGC EDUCATION INC.
00046331 03/11/19 001825 ARAMARX UNIFORM SERVICES 3144.70 38158 Comp 0
00046332 03/11/19 02630 BALFQUR $22,60 i 3813 Comp 0
00046333 03/11/19 03654 BLICK ART MATERIALS $47,31 3819 Comp o]
00046334 03/11/13% 40716 PSAT/NMSQT 52, 668.00 2815 Comp 0
COLLEGCE ENTRANCE EXAMINATION BOARD

00046335 02/11/19 001722 DELROS30, CARRIE LEWIS 51,500.00 3819 Comp o]
00046336 03/11/19 001738 DERRY, WENDY 550.63 3819 Comp O
0C046337 03/11/19 11210 EILER'S HARDWARE $144,93 3815 Comp e}
00046338 03/11/19 000580 FOLLETT SCHOOL SOLUTIONS, INC $1,702.548 38139 Comp o]
00n46339 03/11/13 16300 GIANT EAGLE 3553.20 3819 Comp 8]
Q0046340 03/11/19 CO0662 GOODWILL OF SOUTHWESTERMN PA . $3,?55.25 ' 3813 Comp O
ao046341 03/11/1% 0084 HARRIS SCHOOL SOLUTICNS $183.75 3819 Comp 0
00046342 03/11/1%8 18608 HETNEMANN 5775.80 3815 Comp 0
00046343 03/11/19 9237 ERIC HEWITT $503.¢€8 381% Comp s’
00046344 03/11/19 002051 HILL HOUSE PASSPORT CEARTER ACADEMY 81,374.34 381% Comp o]
00046345 03/11/18 24814 JOKNSTONBAUGH'S MUSIC $954.45 3815 Comp o
00046346 03/11/19 000842 KADFS-MARCOLIS CORF $92.20 3819 Comp o]
00046347 03/11/19 28059 PATRICIA KVORTEK £326.32 3819 Comp 0
00046348 03/11/19 29066 JASON LIBELL 550,47 3819 Comp o
00046349 03/11/19 23501 LOWE'S §126.82 3818 Comp o]
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00046350 G3/11/19 33830 NASCO 1,723.30 3819 Comp ¢]
00046351 03/11/19 36455 OAKMONT WATER AUTHORITY 1,209,564 3819 Comp o]
00046352 03/11/19 001096 EA DISTANCE LEARNING CHARTER SCHCOL $2,537.91 3819 Comp o}
00046353 03/11/19 000169 PA LEADERSHIP CHARTER SCHOCL . $1,374.33 3819 Comp G
00046354 03/11/1% 000170 PENNSYLVANIA CYBER CHARTER SCHCQOL $7,339,20 3819 Comp o
00046355 03/11/18 401008 PECPLES £5,651.22 281% Comp o]
00046356 03/11/19 40465 RACHELLE POTH 5112.20 3819 Camp D
00046357 03/11/19% 001855 PRECISTCK HUMAN RESOURCE SOLUTIONS $3,663,62 3819 Comp o]
00046358 03/11/1% 45016 RICUPERC 'S LANDSCAPE & CONSTRUCTION $1,404.C0 3818 Comp o]
00046359 03/11/13 001086 RIZZG, ROBERT $173.48 3813 Comp o]
00046360 02/11/19 (101795 SANSCNETTI, MAUREEN . $50.11 3819 Comp Q
. 00046361 03/11/18 001151 SHALER AREZA HIGH SCHOOL $50.00 3819 Comp 0
DOD46342 03/11/19 001914 SPECTRUM CHARTER SCHOOL, INC $2,792.26 38153 Comp 0
DOD46363 03/11/19 C012597 THE OAKS THEATER 3500,00 38158 Comp &
00046364 03/11/19 000633 THE WILSON GROUP 599,90 3819 Comp o}
00046365 D3/11/13 E7654 WESTERN PA SCHOOL FOR THE DEAF 55,492.00 3815 Comp Is)
00046366 03/11/19 001787 WESTINGHQUSE ARTS ACADEMY CHARTER $10,313.74 3819 Comp o]
3CHOOL
00046367 03/11/19 CO0536 WEX BANK §421.72 3819 Comp o]
Q0046368 03/11/18 63100 YCUNGS 5360.30 3819 Comp Q
00046369 03/11/1% 000141 GOOL, TAMMY $98.07 31113 Comp o
00046370 03/13/189 001855 PRECISION HUMAN RESOURCE SOLUTIONS $4,055.74 21319 Comp 0
>»>>>> MISSING CHECKS FROM 00046371 TO 99995873

59595874 03/31/1% 70796 KEYSTONE MUNICIPAL COLLECTIONS $3,858,12 3311955 Wire c
995395875 03/08/19 000548 TSA CONSULTING $3,870.00 281955 Wire o]
99%95876 03/08/19 000059 PA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE $1U,662.23 381955 Wire o]
B9G35877 03/08/13 45050 RIVERVIEW SCHCQOL DISTRICT $21,483.78 381955 Wire Q
959595878 03/08/19 45050 RIVERVIEW SCHOOL DISTRICT 521,493.78 381955 Wire Q
939995879 03/30/18 40770 PSERE 524,140.02 83013555 Wire o
99395880 03/31/13% 39419 0FFICE OF UQ TAX SERVICES $215.24 3311955 Wire 0
99995881 03/31/13 70796 KEYSTONE MUNICIPAL COLLECTIONS 5243,57 3311955 Wire Q
99995882 p3/08/718 45050 RIVERVIEW SCHOCGL DISTRICT 55,026.78 381955 Wire 0
99995883 03/08/19 45050 RIVERVIEW SCHOOL DISTRICT $5,026,78 381955 Wire 0
99995884 03/08/19 45050 RIVERVIEW SCHOOL DISTRICT $32,954.0% 381955 Wire o]
93995885 03/30/19 40770 ESERS 31,287.08 8301955 Wire 0
99995886 03/08/1%9 70761 RIVERVIEW ED. SUPPORT PERSONMEL ASH 5487.52 381955 Wire o]
99935587 03/31/19 70796 KEYSTONE MUNTCTPATL COLLECTIONS 568,00 3311955 Wire 0
99995828 03/30/1% 70757 PURLIC SCHOOL EMPLOYEES! $34.83 5301955 Wire 0
99995889 03/08/13 000548 T8A CONSULTING $3,994.44 381955 Wire o}
99995890 03/08/19 70760 RIVERVIEW RDUCATION ASSCCIATION $3,867.50 381955 Wire o}
99935831 03/08/19 Q00548 TSA CONSULTING 510C.00 381955 Wire 0
93935892 03/30/19 40770 PSERS 51,338.22 8301955 Wire o
99938883 03/08/19 000R10CBIZ $1,420.81 381955 Wire o}
39995894 03/08/19 000548 TSA CONSULTING $1,130,00 381955 Wire 0
59595835 03/08/19 000810 CBIZ $625.01 381955 Wire o]
99995896 02/08/19 000548 T3A CONSULTING $75.00 3815855 Wire Q
959958497 03/08/19 000548 T8A CONSULTING 51,030.14 381855 Wire 0
99595854 03/08/19 000548 TSR CONSULTING $50.0¢C 381355 Wire o
99595893 03/30/19 40770 P3SERS $187.03 83C18ES Wire 0
98935900 03/31/19 70756 KEYSTONE MUNICIPAL COLLECTICNS $-36,37 3311955 Wire o
995995901 02/22/19 000059 PA DEPARTHMENT OF REVENUE $-111.¢€6 2221955 Wire o]
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99995902 02/22/19 45C50 RIVERVIEW SCHOOL DISTRICT $-225.49 2221955 Wire o]
99995903 ga/22/19 45050 RIVERVIEW SCHOOL DISTRICT $-225,48 2221955 Wire o
899959C4 03/31/19 39419 0FFICE OF UC TAX SERVICES ©o5-2.18 3311955 Wire o}
99995905 0D3/31/1¢% 70796 KEYSTONE MUNICIPAL COLLECTIONS §-2.00 3311955 Wire o
95995906 02/22/19 45050 RIVERVIEW SCHCOL DISTRICT £-52,74 2221955 Wire o}
99995907 © 02/22/1% 45050 RIVERVIEW SCHOOI DISTRICT $-52.74 2221955 Wire o
99995908 02/22/1% 45050 RIVERVIEW SCHOOL DISTRICT $-537.70 2221955 Wire o
99995909 03/31/19 70796 KEYSTONE MUNICIPAL COLLECTIONS $5,325.47 3311955 Wire 0
959955190 02/22/1% 000548 TSA CONSULTING 33,870.00 2221955 Wire Q
95995911 02/22/13 £0005% PA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE $14,670.30 2221855 Wire C
95995912 02/22/19 45050 RIVERVIEW SCHOOQL DISTRICT 829,588,30 2221955 Wire o
99935913 02/22/19 45050 RIVERVIEW SCHOOL DISTRICT £29,588, 30 2221955 Wire - o}
95955914 02/27/19 40770 PSERS 531,724.97 22771355 Wire o]
99%95915 03/31/19 39419 QFFICE OF UC TAY SERVICES £293.63 3311955 Wire o
993595916 03/31/19 TO796 KEYSTONE MUNICIPAL COLLECTIONS 52B8.57 3311955 Wire o]
99995517 02/22/19 AR050 RIVERVIEW SCHOOL DISTRICT $6,919.90 2221955 Wire D
99995918 nz/22/19 45050 RIVERVIEW SCHCOL DISTRICT $6,019.90 2221953 Wire o]
99995919 02/22/1% 45050 RIVERVIEW SCHOQL DISTRICT 856,418, 16 2221955 Wire Q
99595520 02/27/18 40770 P3ERS ' $1,140.18 2271555 Wire &
99995921 02/22/1% 70761 RIVERVIEW ED, SUPPORT PERSONNEL ASN 45454,94 2221955 Wire o}
$9995922 03/3L/19 70796 KEYSTONE MUNICIPAL COLLECTIONS $68,00 3311855 Wire C
99995923 02/27/13 70757 PUBLIC SCHOUL EMPLOYEES' $17.63° 2271958 Wire o]
95995924 02/22/19 000548 TSA CONSULTING $4,092.47 2221955 Wire o}
99995925 02/22/19 70760 RIVERVIEW EDUCATION AS3CCIATICON $3,912.00 2221955 Wire o)
990950926 02/22/19 000548 TE5A CONSULTING $100.00 2221955 Hire 0
39595927 02/27/13 40770 PSERS 31,477.25 2271855 Wire o
99995928 gz2/22/19 CO08L0CBIZ 31,420.81 2221955 Wire a
93995929 02/22/19 000548 TSA CONSULTING $1,12C,00 2221955 Wire o
99995530 n2/22/1% 0008LOCRIZ 629,01 2221955 Wire o]
99995931 G2/22/1% 000548 TSA CONSULTING $75.00 2221955 Wire 0
99935932 n2/22/19 000548 TSA CONSULTING $1,230,14 2221955 Wire 0
99955933 02/22/19 Q00548 TSA CONSULTING 550,00 2221955 Wire o)
99995934 02/27/1% 40770 PSERS $309.,22 2271855 Wire !
95995935 03/31/19 70796 KEYSTONE MUNICIPAL COLLECTICONS $15.68 3311955 Wire c
99995936 02/12/18% (100059 PA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE 548,14 2121955 Wire 0
95995937 02/12/19 45050 RIVERVIEW SCHOOL DISTRICT $97,21 2121955 Wire o!
950995938 Qz/12/19 45050 RIVERVIEW SCHOOL DISTRICT 597,22 2121985 Wire s}
95035930 az/271/198 40770 PSERS $117.860 2271855 Wire o]
99395940 03/31/19 39419 QFFICE OF UC TAX SERVICES 50,94 3311955 Wire o]
95995941 02/12/19 45060 RIVERVIEW SCHCOL DISTRICT 522.74 2121955 Hire o}
99995942 p2/12/19 45050 RIVERVIEW SCHOOL DISTRICT 822,74 2121955 Wire 0
39995043 n2/12/18 A5050RIVERVIEW SCHOOL DISTRICT $104.64 2121858 Wire &l
99995944 63/31/19% 70796 KEYSTONE MUNICIPAL COLLECTIONS 553,24 " 3311955 Wire O
99985945 D2/11/18 000C53 PA DEPARTMENT QOF REVENUE $5163.43 2111355 Wire o]
99995946 02/11/1¢9 45050 RIVERVIEW SCHOOL DISTRICT §33C.05 2111955 Wire o}
99995947 02/11/19% 45050 RIVERVIEW SCHOOL DISTRICT $330.05 2111955 Wire 0,
95955948 02/27/19 40770 FPSERS $392.97 2271955 Viire o]
05935949 03/31/189 33415 OFFICE QF UC TAX SERVICES $3.19 3311855 ¥ire Q
95895950 03/31/19 70796 KEYSTONE MUNICIPAL COLLECTLONS $4.00 3311958 Wire 0
99995951 02/11/19 45050 RIVERVIEW SCHOOL DISTRICT $77..8 2111955 Wire o}
99595952 02/11/19 45050 RIVERVIEW SCHCQL DISTRICT $77.18 2113955 Wire o
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45050 RIVERVIEW SCHOOL DISTRICT
40770 PSERS

70796 KEYSTONE MUNICIPAL COLLEGTIONS
000548 TSA CONSULTING
000059 PA DEPARTMENT QF REVENUE

45050 RIVERVIEW SCHOOL DISTRICT
45050 RIVERVIEW SCHOOL DISTRIGT
40770 PSERS

39419 0FFICE CF UC TAX SERVICES
70796 KEYSTONE MUNICTPAL COLLECTIONS
45050 RIVERVIEW SCHOOL DISTRICT
45050 RIVERVIEW SCHDOL DISTRICT
45050 RIVERVIEW SCHOOL DISTRIGT
40770 ESERS

70761 RIVERVIEW ED, SUPSQORT PERSONNEL ASN
70796 KEYSTONE MUNICIPAL COLLECTIONS
70757 PURT.IC SCHOOL EMFLOYEES'
000548 TSA CONSULTING

70760 RIVERVIEW EDUCATION ASSOCIATION
000548 TSA. CONSULTING

40770 PSERS
DODB1D CBIR
000548 TAA CONSULTING
000810 CBIZ
000548 T3A CONSULTING
000548 TSA CONSULTING
000548 TSA CCNSULTING

40770 PSERS

70796 KEYSTONE MUNICIPAL COLLECTIONS

>>>>>> MISSING CHECKS FROM 99995982 TO 99995986

394190FFICE CF UC TAX SERVICES
70796 KEYSTONE MUNICIPAL COLLECTIONS

>>>>>> MISSING CHECKS FROM 99995989 TO 99995993

70796 KEYSTONE MUNICIPAL COLLECTIONS

>>>>>> MISSING CHECKS FROM 939995995 TQ 99996006

70796 KEYSTONE MUNICIPAL COLLECTIONS

>>>>>> MISSING CHECKS FROM 99996008 TO 9$996012

Check Date
99995053 02/11/19
95995954 02/27/19
95995955 03/31/19
99995956 02/08/19
95995957 02/08/19
59995958 02/08/19
99995959 02/08/19
99995960 0D2/27/19
99995961 03/31/15
99995962 0D3/31/18
93995963 D2/08/1%
99995964 DZ/08/19
99995965 02/08/19
99395946 02/27/19
99535967 02/08/19
99595968 03/31/19
99995969 02/27/19
99595970 02/08/19
99995971 02/08/19
890995972 02/08/13
99995573 02/27/19
99995974 02/08/19
99535975 n2/08/19
99995976 02/08/19
95995977 02/08/19
95995978 02/08/19
999935579 az/08/13
99995984 02/27/19
99995981 03/31/19
99995987 03/31/19
99995988 03/31/19
99995994 §3/31/18
39336007 03/3i/19
99998013 03/31/19
99996014 03/31/19

39419QFFICE QF UC TAX SERVICES
10756 KEYSTONE MUNICIPAL COLLECTIONS

>>>>>> MISSING CHECKS FROM 98536015 TO 99996019

95996020 03/31/13

70796 KEYSTONE MUNICIPAL CGLLECTIONS

Totals For Bank Account 10-0101-000-000-00-000-000-00

5904.
56.
53,868,
53,870.
§10, 348,
320,860,
$20,860.
$23,346,
3209,
s249,
54,878,

54,3878

431,510,
£1,113.
5465,
568,
§234.
43,984,
53,913,
£100.
51,304,
51,420,

$1,130

$629.
§75.
$1,230,
$80.
5187.

$3,757

§208

$235.

5568

$3,725.

g%

L ALy
3

W O
[FLEN )

564.

12
28
74
00
458
19
18
32
16
=7
h4
.54
54

24
0o
53
47

Ia)
u

00
31
81
00
o1
00
14
0o
93

7z

.28
57

.00
13

.32
.57

040

2111855 Wire
2271955 Wire
3311555 Wire
281555 Wire
281955 Wire
281955 Wire
281955 Wire
2271355 Wire
331195% Wire
331195% Wire
28195E Wire
ZE8195F Wire
2815855 HWire
2271955 Wire
281852 Wire
3311955 Wire
2271955 Wire
281955 Wire
2B1955 Wire
281955 Wire
2271855 Wire
28195E Wire
281955 Wire
281355 Wire
281855 Wire
281855 Wire
281%5% Wire
2271955 Wire
3311855 Wire

o o0 0 0 0000 C0o 0 C00 000000000 o000 OO0

3311955 Wire 0
3211955 Wire o
3311855 Wire O